
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 DHAWAL CONSTRUCTION CO. 03-10-2022         5,13,99,641.76    2,62,24,407.76 - - - - - - -      2,51,75,234.00 -

2 TECHNICA ENGINEERS         5,59,26,267.00    2,61,33,770.00 - - - - - - -      2,97,92,497.00                  -   

3 LAXMI SETRING BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLIER 03-10-2022 52,17,086.00           21,38,150.00      - - - - - - - 30,78,936.00        

4 TRIJAL ELECTRICAL PVT LTD 30-09-2022 24,90,234.23           24,90,234.00      - - - - - - - -                         -              

Total 11,50,33,228.99     5,69,86,561.76   5,80,46,667.00    -              

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor:  Dhingra Jardine Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:16-09-2022; List of creditors as on: 29-08-2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues,

that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any


